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Rl A j ) Championnat FRSO de Sprint
Namur - Carrieres Asty-Moulin 12.4.2025

ThOR

Nathalie GUENIN
ThOR
Circuit : D. Masters B

Distance : 2310m

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Valérie AUGHUET 0:29:19

LCoOoNOULREWNE

00:01:27 120m 12'05"/km
00:03:18 00:04:45 342m  9'39"/km
00:00:57 00:05:42 36m 26'23"/km
00:02:06 00:07:48 37m 56'45"/km
00:00:35 00:08:23 69m  8'27"/km
00:04:47 00:13:10 329m 14'32"/km
00:02:53 00:16:03 284m 10'09"/km
00:01:52 00:17:55 120m 15'33"/km
00:01:53 00:19:48 118m 15'58"/km
00:00:49 00:20:37 89m  9'11"/km
00:00:58 00:21:35

00:01:45 00:23:20 90m 19'27"/km
00:00:33 00:23:53 63m  8'44"/km
00:00:56 00:24:49 117m  7'59"/km
00:00:15 00:25:04 28m  8'56"/km
00:01:56 00:27:00 106m 18'14"/km
00:00:27 00:27:27 42m 10'43"/km
00:00:30 00:27:57 80m  6'15"/km
00:00:23 00:28:20 30m 12'47"/km
00:00:34 00:28:54 80m  7'05"/km

2. Francoise RENARD
3. Gelica DALON

0:29:57
0:31:05
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